
CL 80356 ALAMAN TORMO, ENRIC ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 68269 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79153 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 75369 ALONSO GALLEGO, SERGUEI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 71241 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 72958 ANDREU GERIQUE, DAVID ESP 2 Martorell AC

CL 71009 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 79577 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 86605 BEDMAR GORJU, ARNAU ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 83544 BELLAVISTA JIMENEZ, ANIOL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 87661 BENAVENTE MARTIN, IKER ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70766 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 86644 BOADELLA ROMERO, PEP ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 27066 BUTXACA MCALISTER, SAM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 81871 BUXO COROMINAS, GERARD ESP 2 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 84890 CABELLO OTERINO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 71881 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 26927 CARCELES FERRERONS, POL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 24809 CARRASCO VILASECA, GERARD ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72456 CARRERAS ALMEDA, GUILLEM ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 78811 CLAROS GIMENO, ADRIA ESP 2 AEA Ventalló

CL 76604 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85293 COLLET BLANCO, FRAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 83905 COROMINA FRERS, ALEX SASHA ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 80780 COROMINAS BRULLET, GERARD ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 81994 COROMINAS KHISMATULLINA, IGOR ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 76399 CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 69371 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72157 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 80224 DIEZ MUÑOZ, MARIO ESP 3 CE Universitari

Cornellà, 6 de maig de 2017

3a. Jornada Control Cadet-Juvenil-Junior

100m MASC. AL_CM - 12,30 h.



CL 79596 DOORNEKAMP , LLUIS ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CT 26214 FERNANDEZ CAMPO, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86730 FERRER SANCHEZ, ROGER ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 86702 FLORES RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 81619 FONT CEPAS, ADRIA ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 72164 FORCADA EDO, ORIOL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 77951 FRANCH PAREJA, GERARD ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 78756 GARCIA GUIX, PAU ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 70875 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 24964 GIMENEZ JANSANA, ELOI ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 82127 GIRALT RICO, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26373 GONZALEZ MEDINA, FRANCISCO ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 70879 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79756 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Malgrat

CL 75164 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 76622 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70794 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 72369 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 86704 HERRERA MORENO, VICTOR ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 86666 LAPEÑA MASIP, JAN ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 71918 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 86836 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL RUSLAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 82162 LUQUE SASIAIN, SERGI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 82642 MACIA RIZOS, ARNAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 84904 MAESTRE GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 26400 MARIN MONTEAGUDO, VICTOR ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83217 MARTIN VADILLO, ALEX ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.



CL 81177 MASSANA BARCELO, POL ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80821 MATA MARTY, PAU ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 81353 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, ADRIAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CL 72043 MEDINA FREIXA, ALEX ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 72184 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 78656 MOLINA CATALUÑA, POL ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 77050 MOLINER RODA, BIEL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 71296 MORA SOSPEDRA, ROGER ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 26508 MUÑOZ SOLDADO, OSCAR ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 25259 MURIES OLIVARES, NIL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86701 MURILLO FLO, JOEL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 83361 NUÑEZ ESCRIBANO, ALBERT ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 87029 OLIVO ROJAS, RONNY RONALD ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 87711 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 85557 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26874 PEREZ PORTA, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 83645 PIÑAS ESCAJADILLO, JOAN ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 87412 POUS ANDRES, RAFAEL ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 70975 PUENTE MURILLO, JAVIER ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 26924 PUENTE PIRO, MAX ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 81866 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 86703 QUEVEDO GARCIA, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 69743 RABADAN RINCON, RUBEN ESP 2 CA Sant Boi

CL 83948 RAMIREZ NADAL, ALEX ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 79883 RAMOS ALVARADO, ADRIAN ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 26928 RODO DE YEBRA, LLUC ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70535 SALA GARRAN, MARTI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 68924 SALLENT JURADO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Sant Just



CL 86697 SALO GUDAY, LLUIS ESP 2 AEA Ventalló

CL 77397 SAMANIEGO COSTA, FRANC ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 79106 SANZ HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 84951 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 72200 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24810 TRIAS CALPE, CARLOS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86159 VAZQUEZ ORDAYA, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 84917 VINYES BUSQUET, QUIM ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 76456 VIÑAS SURINA, EUDALD ESP 2 CN Banyoles



CT 25328 AL SAIDNAJI , SAJJAD HUSSAIN HADI IRQ 99 Barcelona At.

CT 22464 ALCAIDE ALDEANO, ALEX ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24007 ALLOKH , MOHAMED MAR 99 Independent

CL 24801 ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI ESP 99 UE Sants

CT 26810 ARMENGOL ESTER, GERARD ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 25513 ARRIBAS TAULATS, ORIOL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23266 ARTES GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Molins

CT 25509 BAENA AVILA, JAVIER ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CL 26144 BOIX TORRES, ANDREU ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25737 BRU GOMEZ, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 25439 CABALLERO ROSAL, PAU ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 25573 CABANACH MARTI, NIL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 22689 CASANOVA ADELL, LLUIS ESP 98 Martorell AC

CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 22729 CONGOST SABATER, NIL ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CL 26141 DARNES CROS, JOEL ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 24528 DOMENECH MIÑARRO, SERGI ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 26742 ENTRENA RAMIREZ, AARON ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

CL 25903 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 25139 FERRATE AGUILAR, PAU ESP 0 CN Reus Ploms

CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 26604 GAVALDA ALSINA, ROGER ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26845 INNOCENT SOLER, AHARON ESP 99 CA Calella

CT 26974 JELASSI , MOHAMED ACHRAF TUN 0 CA Figueres

CL 23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 0 UE Sants

CL 26428 LATORRE VAN DER VEEN, IKER ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 23538 LOPEZ VILLENA, IVAN ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 25433 MARTINEZ RAVENTOS, DAVID ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 22480 MOLNE RIONE, JOSEP ESP 0 AA Catalunya

400m MASC. AL_JM - JVM -10,10 h.



CL 26476 NAVARRO CUSACHS, ARNAU ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26466 NAVARRO SANZ, ELOI ESP 98 Pratenc AA

CL 26348 NUÑEZ VILLENA, ANGEL ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 26767 PINEDA BURGUEÑO, GORKA ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

CL 26142 QUINTANAS YANI, PAU ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 26478 RIERA DELGADO, MANEL ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25081 RODRIGUEZ DARGALLO, RICARD ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CT 23605 ROMERO MORENO, IVAN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CT 26588 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 25739 TEIXIDOR VILARRASSA, MARC ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CT 24519 TERUEL SUBIRATS, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CL 25390 TIGRI VALDIVIA, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Calella

CT 24496 TRESERRAS MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 24861 TRESSERRA FISAS, PAU ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 23919 VICIANO MATA, MARC ESP 98 CE Universitari

CT 23921 ZABALA , LEONARDO ARG 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 72142 ALBERTI GARCIA, FELIU ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79153 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 80254 ALVAREZ MONFORT, PAU ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 84199 ALVAREZ OCAÑA, SERGI ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 70759 ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL ESP 2 CA Castellar

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 71872 BASSAS GARRITY, DANIEL ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 77427 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 84000 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26832 BONAL CODOMI, LLUC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26833 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 75233 CALVO MAS, HUGO ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72656 CARRERAS ENFEDAQUE, HUGO ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 85118 CASTILLEJO ARJONA, ALVARO ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 76867 CAT IBRAGUIMOVA, ALEXANDER ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 85293 COLLET BLANCO, FRAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CT 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26056 DE LA TORRE BELANA, JOAN ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 75166 DELGADO GONZALEZ, ARTURO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 74555 DOMINGUEZ FERRER, BRUNO ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 75893 EIRAS DE SANZO, ALEJO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 84393 EL OUAHABI SELMOUN, ADNAN ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 27067 ESQUEU VALLBONA, CLIMENT ESP 2 CN Olot

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 71900 FERRET BLANCO, LLUIS ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87283 FORCADA QUEVEDO, JAN ESP 3 EA Andorra

CL 80314 GALOBARDES NOGUE, FERRIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 83163 GARCIA CARPINTERO, SERGUEI ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 71598 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25719 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

1.000m MASC. AL_CM - 9,30 h.



CT 25720 GARCIA VELASCO, GERARD ESP 2 CA Olesa

CL 75246 GELINCK RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 82127 GIRALT RICO, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85580 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25984 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, ERIC ESP 2
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CT 25708 HURTADO PINEDO, JESUS ESP 2 CA Viladecans

CT 27068 JOU FABREGA, BRIÇ ESP 2 CN Olot

CL 73822 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 26402 KAPOOR , BRAHM USA 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71714 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 77037 LANCIS BALACH, PAU ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 82162 LUQUE SASIAIN, SERGI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 67136 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 27069 MONELLS MARTI, POL ESP 3 CN Olot

CL 79441 MOUAOUIYA AOUAJ, YOUSEF ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 74400 OÑATE VIÑOLAS, SANTI ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25015 PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC ESP 2 CA Mollet

CT 26874 PEREZ PORTA, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 87333 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, NICOLAS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69691 PINSACH SANTOS, PAU ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 26222 POCURULL CASTILLO, ERIC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 69384 PONS MIRO, BERNAT ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70529 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, DAVID ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 70530 RAMIREZ GUILLAMON, SERGI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 27070 REIXACH ABRIL, JOAN ESP 2 CN Olot

CL 80850 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77709 RIBA BAÑOS, FERRAN ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 78557 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, PABLO ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 27094 RUBIO BOCANEGRA, BIEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27137 SALGADO CASTILLA, JOSE ALEJANDRO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 87710 SEGARRA I JORDÀ, BERNAT ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 73182 SERRA VILADRICH, POL ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73687 SOLER PRIOR, JAN ESP 2 UA Rubí

CT 25925 TARRATS CASTILLO, JAN ESP 3 CE Universitari



CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71103 TIE OLIVER, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 78525 ULLAR CALVO, CESAR ESP 3 CA Parets

CT 27096 YOUNES JABBOUR, NAIM ESP 3 JA Sabadell



CT 26861 AKKICH , SMAIL MAR 99 Cornellà At.

CL 26179 BORRAS PEREZ, GUILLEM ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 23881 CALVO CARBO, HUGO ESP 0 JA Montcada

CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 24457 FONT DE SANDOVAL, MARC ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23680 GARCIA CARPINTERO, DENIS ESP 99 Barcelona At.

CL 26665 PALLARES PINO, SERGI ESP 98 CG Tarragona

CT 23333 ROIG MARTINEZ, POL ESP 98 JA Sabadell

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 26246 SOLE MORALES, JOAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24461 TAMGHART , KAMAL MAR 0 Cornellà At.

CL 26878 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL ESP 98 CN Banyoles

CL 24396 VAZQUEZ CUADRAS, ANTONI ESP 98 CA Vilafranca

CL 26998 ZINEBI TALBI, MOHAMED ESP 0 Pratenc AA

CT 24031 ARTIGAS MEDINA, JOAN ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25807 CAPARROS DALMAU, ELOI ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 22786 CORRALIZA PADILLA, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26067 DE ARRIBA CERAROLS, ARNAU ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 25074 ESTEBAN AUDINA, ALBERT ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 24768 MEDINA FREIXA, DAVID ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 26844 ORDUÑO ORNELAS, DONATO ULISES MEX 0 FC Barcelona

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 23521 RAMOS GANDIA, HECTOR ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

3.000m MASC. AL_JM-JvM  9,00 h.

110m tanques JvM - 11,45 h.



CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

CT 25739 TEIXIDOR VILARRASSA, MARC ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23171 ZEBERIO DASCA, PEIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CL 26449 CANCER PUJOLRAS, BORIS ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 23557 COMPTE GONZALEZ, MIQUEL ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 23939 GARDE SAURINA, ALEX ESP 99 AEA Ventalló

CT 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

CT 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 Pratenc AA

CT 20973 PALOMERO DONADEU, ARNAU ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CT 22685 QUESADA CANO, OSCAR ESP 98 CA Molins

CT 23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 CA Laietania

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

CL 75369 ALONSO GALLEGO, SERGUEI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 71241 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 74862 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 79577 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 87661 BENAVENTE MARTIN, IKER ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 84890 CABELLO OTERINO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 72456 CARRERAS ALMEDA, GUILLEM ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 26939 CASAJUANA LARQUE, ALBERT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 74024 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 78811 CLAROS GIMENO, ADRIA ESP 2 AEA Ventalló

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 73393 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 87814 DE CASTRO DE LOS SANTOS, MATIAS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79596 DOORNEKAMP , LLUIS ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 71001 FILALI GNAUI, AIMAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 86702 FLORES RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 80314 GALOBARDES NOGUE, FERRIOL ESP 2 CA Vic

CL 76410 GARCIA DORADO, OSCAR ESP 2 Barcelona At.

110m tamques JM - 11,35 h.

300m tanques CM - 10,50 h.



CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 26373 GONZALEZ MEDINA, FRANCISCO ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 75611 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 70794 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 71918 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 86836 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL RUSLAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 82642 MACIA RIZOS, ARNAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 84904 MAESTRE GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 86519 MARTINEZ HIDALGO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 85338 MEJIAS TORVISO, PABLO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 72184 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 85337 OLMO VIEDMA, ERIC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87461 PALLAS SALARICH, FRANCESC ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 83645 PIÑAS ESCAJADILLO, JOAN ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26924 PUENTE PIRO, MAX ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80850 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87069 RIBE MAJO, NIL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 74921 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 70535 SALA GARRAN, MARTI ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 86697 SALO GUDAY, LLUIS ESP 2 AEA Ventalló

CL 76569 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, GERMAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona



CL 79153 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 79577 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 86451 BONDIA PARDO, DAVID ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26369 BOSSA VILA, PEP ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 24809 CARRASCO VILASECA, GERARD ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72456 CARRERAS ALMEDA, GUILLEM ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 73393 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 69371 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72157 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 78756 GARCIA GUIX, PAU ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ , JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 81823 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 72369 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 86704 HERRERA MORENO, VICTOR ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 82642 MACIA RIZOS, ARNAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 81353 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, ADRIAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CL 85338 MEJIAS TORVISO, PABLO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 87029 OLIVO ROJAS, RONNY RONALD ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 85557 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26874 PEREZ PORTA, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 87069 RIBE MAJO, NIL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 26000 ROCA CARRERAS, POL ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 79601 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

CL 72200 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 72691 ARTERO PONS, MARC ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71009 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 84890 CABELLO OTERINO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 87814 DE CASTRO DE LOS SANTOS, MATIAS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 80224 DIEZ MUÑOZ, MARIO ESP 3 CE Universitari

Alçada CM - any 2003 - 12,00 h.

Alçada CM - any 2002 - 9,50 h.



CL 82295 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 82641 GARCIA BENITEZ, JULIAN ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 70879 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75611 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 84904 MAESTRE GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 85337 OLMO VIEDMA, ERIC ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 78650 OTIN REQUENA, MARC ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 87711 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 70975 PUENTE MURILLO, JAVIER ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79106 SANZ HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87710 SEGARRA I JORDÀ, BERNAT ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 84951 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 27035 ALMONACID PERANDONES, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 25807 CAPARROS DALMAU, ELOI ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 25800 CODINA COSTA, BERNAT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

CT 22604 MATA PARIS, ALEIX ESP 98 CA Castellar

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 Muntanyenc S. Cugat

CT 23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Castellar

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

Perxa JM-JvM - 9,50 h.



CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 24357 BEORLEGUI SUAREZ, XABIER ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 26147 BURDKART FREIRE, POL ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 26637 CERRO TABOADA, EDGAR ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 22786 CORRALIZA PADILLA, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24771 ESPINAS EXPOSITO, PAU ESP 0 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25074 ESTEBAN AUDINA, ALBERT ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 24231 GARCIA GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

CL 24774 LECHUGA SANZ, MIQUEL ESP 0 CA Sant Celoni

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 24768 MEDINA FREIXA, DAVID ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CL 26413 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 1 CA Montornes

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 23796 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25739 TEIXIDOR VILARRASSA, MARC ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 23867 VALLS MARTINEZ, MARCEL ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 23171 ZEBERIO DASCA, PEIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Llargada JM-JvM  10,30 h.



CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 71527 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 70646 GOL PEREZ, JOAN ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27042 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 68269 ALCAYDE MARTINEZ, LLUC ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 76604 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85293 COLLET BLANCO, FRAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CL 78756 GARCIA GUIX, PAU ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 72369 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 86704 HERRERA MORENO, VICTOR ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24957 JURADO DIESTRE, AARON ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 83217 MARTIN VADILLO, ALEX ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 80821 MATA MARTY, PAU ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 72043 MEDINA FREIXA, ALEX ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 85557 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 86703 QUEVEDO GARCIA, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 80826 SIVILLA CALVO, CRISTIAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 24810 TRIAS CALPE, CARLOS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 83026 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 74921 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 87767 BLASCO CENTELLAS, FERRAN ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 80780 COROMINAS BRULLET, GERARD ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 81994 COROMINAS KHISMATULLINA, IGOR ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 81351 FERNANDEZ DE VALDERRAMA FERRER, MARIOESP 3 UE Sants

CL 76303 FERRER ZAPATER, DAVID ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 71452 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 72804 GARCIA ROMERO, LLORENÇ ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 82127 GIRALT RICO, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_CM 2003 - 12,30 h.

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_CM 2002 - 10,50 h.



CL 70879 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 70794 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 25936 LOPEZ HORNERO, ERIC ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 86710 MASTRACCHIO FIUME, GAETANO ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 71296 MORA SOSPEDRA, ROGER ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 72435 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 85375 MORILLAS GALAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 86701 MURILLO FLO, JOEL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 75914 OLIVARES HORNERO, MIQUEL ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 83948 RAMIREZ NADAL, ALEX ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 81681 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 72936 SANS RUSIÑOL, ALBERT ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79106 SANZ HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 25616 AYATS FONT, SALVADOR ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 26054 COLLADO LOPEZ, OSCAR ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 25827 COROMINAS FONT, ROGER ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 26570 CUELLAR GOMEZ, NICOLAI ESP 1 CA Calella

CL 26141 DARNES CROS, JOEL ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 24931 FLORIDO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 23983 GALLEGO VIZUETE, IVAN ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 24712 MAÑE GARCIA, IVAN ESP 0 CA Calella

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 24797 MASSANA BANQUELLS, HARSH ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 26476 NAVARRO CUSACHS, ARNAU ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 26142 QUINTANAS YANI, PAU ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CT 25783 RIBE JULIA, ARNAU ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 26478 RIERA DELGADO, MANEL ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Javelina (700g) MASC._JvM-10,35 h.



CL 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22694 ALBIAC VILAS, MARC ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 26965 BELLEZZA CALSINA, POL ESP 98 CA Figueres

CL 26914 CORTIZO ALVERO, BIEL ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 23651 LIRIA PINEDO, POL ESP 99 Martorell AC

CL 23740 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

CL 23947 PRAT BOSCH, ARNAU ESP 99 Penya APA Anem-hi

CT 21752 SIRERA ESCOTE, ROGER ESP 99 JA Sabadell

Javelina (800g) MASC._JM-10,35 h.



CL 23659 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 25168 ONCINA GARCIA, NICOLAS ESP 99 CA Montornes

CL 26178 ASENSIO FERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 25616 AYATS FONT, SALVADOR ESP 0 CA Vic

CT 24650 CASAS PERRAMON, ALEIX ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23983 GALLEGO VIZUETE, IVAN ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 26132 GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIK ESP 1 CA Igualada

CT 25997 IGLESIAS PAREDES, RAUL ESP 1 AAE Escola Treball

CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 24778 MEDINA SANCHEZ, JOEL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 23614 SANS RUSIÑOL, ENRIC ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Martell (5kg) MASC. _JvM- 12,30 h.

Martell (6kg) MASC. _JM - 12,30 h.



CL 73195 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 82608 AGUILERA GARCIA, PEPA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78336 ALONSO PUERTO, ARITZA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82871 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 75003 ANGLES VERA, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86511 ARBOLES TAULES, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 70872 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25549 ARRUFAT CARBO, MARTA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 72031 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 73201 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 73528 BADET HUERTA, SARA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 26910 BADIA CAMPRUBI, LAIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 85115 BAGES VILA, BERTA ESP 3 CN Reus Ploms

CT 26937 BALERIOLA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 82294 BALSELLS ESCOT, ELENA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 77232 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 82691 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82692 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, MARIA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84900 BEUMALA CEDO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 71018 BLASCO LIÑAN, VARINIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 87687 BRUNEAU , OLIVIA MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84003 BUERA GONZALEZ, MARTINA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 80220 CANALS PROUS, ANNA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 26318 CANU , CAMELIA GABRIELA ROU 2 CG Tarragona

CL 70873 CARNICER FONT, NARAIA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 80222 CAROL ESCOLA, MARTA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 72792 CARRERAS VIDAL, ANNA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 78750 CASANOVAS RUEDA, MARIA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 73215 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 86698 COLOMEDA CORTADA, ELIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 67129 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 74526 CRUZ TORRENT, CARLOTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

100m FEM. AL_CF - 13,10 h.



CT 26403 DE ERRAZTI CLOTET, ANNA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72364 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, LEYRE ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25075 DE LA FUENTE GISBERT, ORIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86409 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 86408 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 82923 DIAZ MUÑOZ, SARA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 77690 DIOP , FATOU ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 82075 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 73541 ESPIGARES SALINAS, MIREIA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 85901 FERNANDEZ VILA , SONIA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 67131 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 77950 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 72566 FLOS DOMINGO, NURIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86695 FONT BOSCH, JULIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 AA Palamos

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69628 GARCIA MORCILLO, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 73543 GARCIA ROYO, CARLA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 74633 GARCIA SALGADO, CLAUDIA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 87072 GARCIA VALES-VILLAMARIN, LUCIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 82126 GASCON PEREZ-SALAMERO, MONICA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26216 GAY TRIAS, IERZU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 73548 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 70878 GONZALEZ SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 75355 GRAVALOS TALLO, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 79102 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 84404 GUTIERREZ CASADO, NOA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 72368 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 77251 HOSTA PRIVAT, NANA-YAA LALI ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25988 IBARS GARCIA, CARLA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26127 JOFRE ASENSIO, JANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73552 JUAN GRACIA, EMMA ESP 3 Pratenc AA



CL 71169 LAGO LORES, ISABELA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 80338 LLAMAS MOLNE, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 83283 LOPEZ BARRIOS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 73554 LOPEZ PANIAGA, LIDIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 75876 MANUEL SALVADO, MIREIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 82191 MARI DURANY, ARES ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84918 MARTIN ROMAN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26903 MARTINEZ FINESTRES, JUDITH ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27026 MARTINEZ ONOFRE, LUISA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 86671 MATAS PASCUAL, EVA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 87772 MOLINA VALSERA, ALBA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70885 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87597 MONISTROL MIMO, MARIA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 69382 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73257 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 77958 MUÑOZ SOLER, XENIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 71299 NAVAS GUERRERO, AINHOA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 76472 NOGUERA GIRALT, NURIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26124 OBRADORS BARO, MARTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 79208 PALLISERA PAGES, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83000 PERDIGUER PEREZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76657 PEREZ ORTEGON, AINHOA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 72045 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82643 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, GISELA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 84908 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 75356 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 26601 RUIZ FRANCH, MALENA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79580 RUIZ REJAS, NEREA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 82866 SALAZAR LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 68815 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82307 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87789 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, SARA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 70280 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84896 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 26925 SUÑE OLIVE, JOANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 26126 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87076 TRIVES BELMONTE, CLAUDIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87259 TURPIN CASTEJON, CLAUDIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84919 TUSET PALAU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CT 27131 VILA GURI, CARLA ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 63600 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CL 80390 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just



CL 26590 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 23618 BARBE ANDRES, IRENE ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 25899 BENEDICTO ESCAJEDO, LAURA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 26613 CASTELLVI FERRER, NURIA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26375 COLOMER BOSCH, CRISTINA ESP 1 CA Figueres

CL 26145 CORTES ARROYO, ROCIO ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 23958 DAVILA DE LAMER, ALICIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 26673 EL GHAIDOUNI HAMIDI, IMAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 25407 FONT LOPEZ, JORDINA ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 26609 LAGUNA BORRAS, BLANCA ESP 0 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26146 LUQUE FULLA, LAIA ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CL 26801 MARCOS SEGURA, MARIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26398 MARTIN MONTERROSO, LAIA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26316 MUÑOA GOMEZ, ILEANA ESP 1 CG Tarragona

CL 26602 ORTEGA BEARD, LAURA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26060 PUCHE MANGAS, CRISTINA ESP 1 JA Montcada

CL 25502 PUIG DUCE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 23828 RAMOS RAMIREZ, NEREA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26184 SANTOS MODESTO, ANDREA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 24885 SIMARRO GOMEZ, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 25380 VALLES DE LANUZA, CLARA ESP 0 CA Torello

CT 22470 VIRGILI BLANCO, LAIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 26321 ZUBKOVA , IRYNA BLR 1 CG Tarragona

400m FEM. AL _JF-JvF - 10,35 h.



CL 87416 ABADI SMAILI, MARYAM ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 85064 BERENGUEL SOTO, AROA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 87786 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27079 CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 76670 CALAF GARRIGA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CT 25212 CASTAÑO GARCIA, LAIA ESP 2 Martorell AC

CL 73006 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Malgrat

CL 72964 CID GES, JULIA ESP 3 Martorell AC

CT 25713 CODINA ROVIRA, ONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 85838 CONCHILLO ROBLES, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71029 CROUS LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 80608 CURTO CALLAU, MARINA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 71031 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85803 DURAN GONZALEZ, AVRIL ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 77948 ESCUTIA PIÑOL, NURIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 27053 GALAN MUÑOZ, ROSA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CT 25566 GALLEGO VALENCIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 87072 GARCIA VALES-VILLAMARIN, LUCIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73548 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 77652 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 69193 GUAITOLI , MIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 25963 GUERRERO INOUE, NOEMI ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83691 GUIRLES SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 77953 IBARRA TUDURY, TANIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25918 JORDAN ROURA, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

1.000m FEM. AL _CF - 9,50 h.



CL 82262 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 73554 LOPEZ PANIAGA, LIDIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 75424 LOPEZ SOTO, JULIA ESP 3 JA Montcada

CT 25551 MANZANO JIMENO, BETHLEHEM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 72374 MICHEL GODIN, VIC ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 72673 NAVARRETE PEREZ, LUCIA ESP 3 JA Montcada

CT 27082 OLIVERA SORIANO, MARTA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27063 PEREZ VIDAL, MIRIAM ESP 3 JA Arbeca

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 84087 PUCHE MANGAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 84224 ROBIROSA GAVIÑA, NEUS ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 84424 ROYO RUIZ, ESTELA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 68643 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 77059 SALA GARRAN, LAIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71093 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 26906 SOLER VAZQUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 83371 TORRENT LATORRE, ANNA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26736 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, OLGA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 26182 ALCOCER BERNUZ, CARLOTA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CT 23391 CAMATS TORRENTS, AINA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 20728 CELMA GABALDON, CELIA ESP 98 JA Montcada

CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers

CL 25718 FONTCUBERTA REDON, ARIADNA ESP 98 Barcelona At.

CT 22708 GIL RIVAS, LAURA ESP 0 JA Montcada

CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 22639 MARTIN SALADICH, QUERALT ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT 21410 MESTRES CASADESUS, ANNA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25578 RIVERO MOLINA, MARIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26479 SUITINO CAVANILLAS, AIDA ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3.000m FEM. AL_JF-JvF - 9,15 h.



CT 24781 AGUILAR BAUTISTA, NEREA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 25462 ALSINA RUIZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CL 26425 AVILES ARANTEGUI, ALICIA ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 26165 FABRA VAREA, LAIA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 25207 GALEANO LINARES, LAURA ESP 0 Martorell AC

CL 26841 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà

CT 22690 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, BERTA ESP 0 Martorell AC

CL 26021 IGLESIAS ESCANEZ, EMMA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 23563 JENE VINUESA, BET ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 26167 JORBA VERA, ANA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25337 MARGELI CARBO, ANA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 24535 MARTIN GONZALEZ, LAIA ESP 0 CA Laietania

CL 26467 MARTINEZ ABELLAN, MIREIA ESP 0 Pratenc AA

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 26004 MELCHOR PEREZ, ANA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 1 UA Barberà

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26030 PONS DALMAU, NURIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 23828 RAMOS RAMIREZ, NEREA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23555 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietania

CT 25333 RODRIGUEZ SAYROL, MONICA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26515 SEGUIN , NATHALIE GERMAINE FRA 0 UA Barberà

100m tanques (0,762) JvF - 12,10 h.



CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26442 SIMON SERRA, ANNA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26035 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LOPEZ, BRISA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 26155 TOST PONS, MIRIAM ESP 1 Lleida UA

CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 24539 VILAMITJANA MITJANS, MARIA ESP 0 AE S.Andreu Barca



CT 22429 FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Sant Just

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CL 23654 SANTACATALINA FERRER, AINA ESP 99 Martorell AC

CT 22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Velocistes Penedes

CT 22438 SOLSONA ROSELL, QUERALT ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 86511 ARBOLES TAULES, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 26013 ARMENGOL PARRA, PAULA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 73528 BADET HUERTA, SARA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 77232 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 86698 COLOMEDA CORTADA, ELIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 86408 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 85901 FERNANDEZ VILA , SONIA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86695 FONT BOSCH, JULIA ESP 3 AEA Ventalló

CL 87072 GARCIA VALES-VILLAMARIN, LUCIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79102 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 77251 HOSTA PRIVAT, NANA-YAA LALI ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 73552 JUAN GRACIA, EMMA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 26372 LOZA SOUZA, ANDREA ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Figueres

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 73159 MANSO FOIX, SANDRA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 86671 MATAS PASCUAL, EVA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 83464 MOLINE HERRERO, MARIONA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26371 PADULLES MAJO, IRIAN ESP 2 CA Figueres

CL 73973 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

300m tanques (0,762) CF - 11,15 h.

100m tanques (0,84) JF - 12,00 h.



CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 79314 PISA ESCRIBANO, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 72769 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25621 RADSMA AGUILAR, AITANA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 84908 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 77282 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 75356 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79105 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 71226 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 25920 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76582 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 21338 ARANSAY URRIOS, CRISTINA ESP 98 Pratenc AA

CT 22443 ARISO GRACIA, MAR ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 26165 FABRA VAREA, LAIA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CL 24779 GRIFELL REGUANT, GISELA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 26270 INGLAVAGA MARTINEZ, NURIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 26004 MELCHOR PEREZ, ANA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26168 NAVARRO MESA, JULIA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CT 23555 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietania

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24057 ZAMORANO SANZ, OLIMPIA ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 25526 CERVERA RODRIGUEZ, TANIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27036 COMADRAN DE BARNOLA, ELENA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 25982 HERNANDO LATORRE, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

Perxa JF-JvF

Llargada JF - JvF any 2000 - 9,00 h.



CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 25337 MARGELI CARBO, ANA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24535 MARTIN GONZALEZ, LAIA ESP 0 CA Laietania

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 25319 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 24078 PERELLO GAMERO, CLAUDIA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 25333 RODRIGUEZ SAYROL, MONICA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21125 ROSSELL FONT, ONA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CT 26515 SEGUIN , NATHALIE GERMAINE FRA 0 UA Barberà

CT 23811 TRAVE BIELSA, ANA ESP 99 AA Catalunya



CL 26590 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26841 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà

CT 24724 GONZALEZ MATEO, PAULA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 26270 INGLAVAGA MARTINEZ, NURIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 23563 JENE VINUESA, BET ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 23827 MANZANAL GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26756 MEDINA , JOAQUINA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26024 MUÑOZ SOLER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 1 UA Barberà

CL 26274 PEREZ MARMARINOS, DANIELA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26030 PONS DALMAU, NURIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26183 RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO, SARA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 26271 RUBIO FORCADA, CARLOTA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26716 SIVILLA CALVO, ANDREA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 26185 VILLANUEVA JORQUERA, ELENA SOFIA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CT 26321 ZUBKOVA , IRYNA BLR 1 CG Tarragona

Llargada JvF any 2001 - 9,00 h.



CL 79591 ACEDO TORRELL, MONTSE CLARA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26910 BADIA CAMPRUBI, LAIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 87687 BRUNEAU , OLIVIA MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77756 BRUNET RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 26318 CANU , CAMELIA GABRIELA ROU 2 CG Tarragona

CL 70620 CAÑIZO MESTRE, MARINA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 72792 CARRERAS VIDAL, ANNA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 73006 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Malgrat

CL 85523 CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ, LISET ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25075 DE LA FUENTE GISBERT, ORIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86409 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 82075 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 87460 FABREGA VILA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 67131 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 AA Palamos

CT 26941 LLOVERA ROCA, CLARA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 27026 MARTINEZ ONOFRE, LUISA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70885 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CT 26953 MUÑOZ SAIZ, TARIKUA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 71299 NAVAS GUERRERO, AINHOA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 76727 ROCABERT ARAGONES, SOL ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82643 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, GISELA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 79580 RUIZ REJAS, NEREA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

Llargada CF 2002 - 12,00 h.



CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80390 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just



CL 81455 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, SOFIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 70872 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 69064 BARRERA I GOMILA, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 84900 BEUMALA CEDO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 70873 CARNICER FONT, NARAIA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 73215 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 83903 CLIMENTE BERNAD, MAR ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 76409 GARCIA AGUILAR, SALMA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 78620 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Malgrat

CL 70878 GONZALEZ SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 76414 GUASCH MASSOT, MAR ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 27018 GUMA BERRAR, NEREA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 84404 GUTIERREZ CASADO, NOA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 84918 MARTIN ROMAN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69382 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79208 PALLISERA PAGES, ABRIL ESP 3 CA Figueres

CL 83800 PASTOR COMELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 83000 PERDIGUER PEREZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 76657 PEREZ ORTEGON, AINHOA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 74736 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84908 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 68643 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 84896 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

CT 25920 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84919 TUSET PALAU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 83974 VERA HIDALGO, LYDIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CT 27131 VILA GURI, CARLA ESP 3 CA Laietania

Llargada CF 2003 - Grup A - 10,15 h.





CL 82608 AGUILERA GARCIA, PEPA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 78336 ALONSO PUERTO, ARITZA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82871 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 85563 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72031 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 82294 BALSELLS ESCOT, ELENA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 78750 CASANOVAS RUEDA, MARIA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 74526 CRUZ TORRENT, CARLOTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72566 FLOS DOMINGO, NURIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 73543 GARCIA ROYO, CARLA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 74633 GARCIA SALGADO, CLAUDIA ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

CL 83464 MOLINE HERRERO, MARIONA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 76472 NOGUERA GIRALT, NURIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26124 OBRADORS BARO, MARTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78651 PARRA CHACON, JULIA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72045 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83219 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26601 RUIZ FRANCH, MALENA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82866 SALAZAR LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 68815 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82307 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87789 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, SARA ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26925 SUÑE OLIVE, JOANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87076 TRIVES BELMONTE, CLAUDIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87259 TURPIN CASTEJON, CLAUDIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26736 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, OLGA ESP 3
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

Llargada CF 2003 - Grup B - 12,00 h.





CL 75003 ANGLES VERA, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 72031 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 73201 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 69106 BARBERA NOGALES, LUCIA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CL 72149 BLASCO PATIÑO, ALBA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 79427 CALLIZO CAÑERO, ALEXIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 84388 CUEVAS ZURITA, RAQUEL ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 73356 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CL 77950 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24962 FLORES RIMBAU, RUT ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 78620 GARCIA DYCK, JULIA ANDREA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 72277 GURRI CASALS, LIDIA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CL 84404 GUTIERREZ CASADO, NOA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 74724 MARTINEZ MORATO, PAULA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 76425 MONTALBAN MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79314 PISA ESCRIBANO, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 72045 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 74488 PRIOR HITOS, MIREIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 26904 PROS FERNANDEZ, MARIONA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 25805 PUJALS SUAREZ, JOANA ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 72769 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74736 RODRIGUEZ RECOLONS, BERTA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 70988 SANNINO MEZQUITA, MARIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 73366 SOLA SANCHEZ, JUDIT ESP 2 CA Olesa

Disc (800g) CF - 9,00 h.



CL 26425 AVILES ARANTEGUI, ALICIA ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

CL 27036 COMADRAN DE BARNOLA, ELENA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 23982 GALLEGO VIZUETE, MIRIAM ESP 0 UA Barberà

CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 24745 GOL PEREZ, BERTA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 26841 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 26872 JIMENEZ MARTIN, IRIS ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 26769 LOBATO BENITEZ, ISABEL ESP 1 UA Barberà

CL 27101 MARTI LLOBET, JULIA ESP 1 AA Palamos

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 26416 MOLINA DUEÑAS, LAIA ESP 1 CA Montornes

CT 24720 MUR RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 1 UA Barberà

CL 26993 PASCUAL TOMICO, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 26030 PONS DALMAU, NURIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26183 RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO, SARA ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 24753 ROYO ALVAREZ, SARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 26515 SEGUIN , NATHALIE GERMAINE FRA 0 UA Barberà

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 22404 PEÑA SANCHEZ, IRINA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

CT 21309 ROFES SALCEDO, CLAUDIA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

CL 22519 SABALY DIAO, FATOUMATA COUMBA ESP 98 CA Calella

Javelina (600g) JF - 9,00 h.

Javelina (500g) JvF - 9,00 h.


